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Model #: P568-006

6-ft. High Speed HDMI Gold Cable

b

Description

Tripp Lite's 6-ft. High Speed HDMI (High-Definition Multimedia Interface) Gold Cable allows interconnection between digital display devices, such as
DTV's (Digital Television), Plasma displays, LCD TV's and projectors, to Digital source devices, such as Digital Set-Top boxes, Blu-Ray players and
AV receivers. Supports iPad2 Video Mirroring when used with Apple Digital AV Adapter. HDMI assures that the best audio/video signal is always
sent from the source (HDTV signal, Blu-Ray Player) to the display (Projection Television, LCD, Plasma, etc.). It does this by allowing uncompressed
video and multi-channel audio data to be input to the display device through one single cable. An HDMI connection allows input at high rates of
speed, up to 10.2 Gbps.

Highlights
o Premium double-shielded digital audio/video cable
o Supports iPad2 Video Mirroring when used with Apple Digital AV Adapter
o Gold-plated connectors provide optimal signal transfer
o Bandwidth up to 10.2 Gbps - Full 1080p resolution
o High Speed HDMI and HDCP compliant

Package Includes

o 6-ft High Speed HDMI Gold Cable

Features

o Creates a pure digital connection between HDMI-enabled HDTV display devices and HDMI-enabled digital video sources

o Supports iPad2 Video Mirroring when used with Apple Digital AV Adapter

o Gold-plated connectors provide optimal signal transfer

o Premium double-shielded cable protects against outside noise (EMI/RFI)

o Impedance-matched twisted-pair construction reduces cross-talk and interference

o Bandwidth up to 10.2 Gbps - Full 1080p resolution

o Perfect for connecting an iPad2 to an HDTV (video mirroring) to watch movies, play games, surf the web and display presentations

Specifications

OVERVIEW

Intended Application Home Theater/AV
Cable Type HDMI

Model Type HDMI

INPUT

Cable Length (ft.) 6

Cable Length (m) 1.83
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UPC ASSIGNMENT
Unit Carton UPC#
PHYSICAL

Color

Style
CONNECTIONS

Connector A

Connector B

Number of Connectors
WARRANTY

Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide)

Related Items
Optional Products

Related Model

P120-000

P126-000

P556-006

P560-006

P560-010

P561-006
P561-010

P562-006

P566-006

P566-010

P566-016

P568-010

P568-016

037332122933

Black

HDMI

Lifetime limited warranty

Description

DVI Male to VGA Female Adapter
(Analog DVI-M to HD15F)

DVI Female to VGA Male Adapter
(Analog DVI-F to HD15M)

6-ft. DVI to VGA Cable
(DVI Male to HD15 M)

6-ft. DVI Dual Link TDMS Cable
(DVI-D M/M)

10-ft. DVI Dual Link TDMS Cable
(DVI-D M/M)

6-ft. DVI Single Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M)

10-ft. DVI Single Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M)

6-ft. DVI Dual Link Extension TDMS Cable
(DVI-D M/F)

6-ft. HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable
(HDMI-M / DVI-M)

10-ft. HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable
(HDMI-M / DVI-M)

16-ft. HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable
(HDMI-M / DVI-M)

10-ft. HDMI Gold Digital Video Cable
(HDMI M/M)

16-ft. HDMI Gold Digital Video Cable
(HDMI M/M)

Qty.
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More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at

www.tripplite.com/en/products/model.cfm?txtModellD=2944.
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