

Model #: P568-006

6-ft. High Speed HDMI Gold Cable



Highlights

- Premium double-shielded digital audio/video cable
- Supports iPad2 Video Mirroring when used with Apple Digital AV Adapter
- Gold-plated connectors provide optimal signal transfer
- Bandwidth up to 10.2 Gbps Full 1080p resolution
- · High Speed HDMI and HDCP compliant

Description

Tripp Lite's 6-ft. High Speed HDMI (High-Definition Multimedia Interface) Gold Cable allows interconnection between digital display devices, such as DTV's (Digital Television), Plasma displays, LCD TV's and projectors, to Digital source devices, such as Digital Set-Top boxes, Blu-Ray players and AV receivers. Supports iPad2 Video Mirroring when used with Apple Digital AV Adapter. HDMI assures that the best audio/video signal is always sent from the source (HDTV signal, Blu-Ray Player) to the display (Projection Television, LCD, Plasma, etc.). It does this by allowing uncompressed video and multi-channel audio data to be input to the display device through one single cable. An HDMI connection allows input at high rates of speed, up to 10.2 Gbps.

Package Includes

• 6-ft High Speed HDMI Gold Cable

Features

- Creates a pure digital connection between HDMI-enabled HDTV display devices and HDMI-enabled digital video sources
- Supports iPad2 Video Mirroring when used with Apple Digital AV Adapter
- Gold-plated connectors provide optimal signal transfer
- Premium double-shielded cable protects against outside noise (EMI/RFI)
- Impedance-matched twisted-pair construction reduces cross-talk and interference
- Bandwidth up to 10.2 Gbps Full 1080p resolution
- Perfect for connecting an iPad2 to an HDTV (video mirroring) to watch movies, play games, surf the web and display presentations

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
Intended Application	Home Theater/AV	
Cable Type	НДМІ	
Model Type	НДМІ	
INPUT		
Cable Length (ft.)	6	
Cable Length (m)	1.83	

UPC ASSIGNMENT		
Unit Carton UPC#	037332122933	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
Style	HDMI	
CONNECTIONS		
Connector A	HDMI (MALE)	
Connector B	HDMI (MALE)	
Number of Connectors	2	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

Related Items

Optional Products

Related Model	Description	Qty.
P120-000	DVI Male to VGA Female Adapter (Analog DVI-M to HD15F)	1
P126-000	DVI Female to VGA Male Adapter (Analog DVI-F to HD15M)	1
P556-006	6-ft. DVI to VGA Cable (DVI Male to HD15 M)	1
P560-006	6-ft. DVI Dual Link TDMS Cable (DVI-D M/M)	1
P560-010	10-ft. DVI Dual Link TDMS Cable (DVI-D M/M)	1
P561-006	6-ft. DVI Single Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M)	1
P561-010	10-ft. DVI Single Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M)	1
P562-006	6-ft. DVI Dual Link Extension TDMS Cable (DVI-D M/F)	1
P566-006	6-ft. HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable (HDMI-M / DVI-M)	1
P566-010	10-ft. HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable (HDMI-M / DVI-M)	1
P566-016	16-ft. HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable (HDMI-M / DVI-M)	1
P568-010	10-ft. HDMI Gold Digital Video Cable (HDMI M/M)	1
P568-016	16-ft. HDMI Gold Digital Video Cable (HDMI M/M)	1

More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at www.tripplite.com/en/products/model.cfm?txtModelID=2944.

Copyright © 2013 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the sole property of their respective owners. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Photos may differ slightly from final products.